SDL Triac Dimmer
(SDL/40W/1W12V/0)
SPECIFICATION
Part No.
Dimming Voltage Range
Input Current
Output Voltage
Output Current
Output Power
Size (LxWxH)
SDL/40W/1W12V/0
40-240V AC
0.5Amp
12Vdc
3.3Amp
40W
137mm x 82mm x 31mm
DIMENSIONS
SDL Lighting, Spimin House, Beacon Road, Poulton Business Park, Poulton-le-Fylde, Lancs, FY6 8JE, (T) 01253 881000, (F) 01253 881019, www.sdllighting.co.uk, contact@sdllighting.co.uk
sdl lighting
l e d  l i g h t i n g  e x p e r t s
WIRING DIAGRAM
The SDL/40W/1W12V/0 Is a 39.6W Triac Constant Voltage Dimmable driver. It Supports both leading
edge (triac) and trailing edge (elv) dimmers. This unit has a 12Vdc Constant Voltage Output with a
maximum current of 3.3A. With a dimming range of 40V-240Vac the 40W/1W12V/0 has a smooth
dimming curve